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POS. NAME CLUB
APR 

12th

MAY 

7th

SEP 

14th

SEP 

28th

OCT 

5th

1 Tewelde MENGISTEAB SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 29 35 64

2 Robert GILROY RONHILL CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 35 7 42

3 Stuart GIBSON RONHILL CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 24 14 38

4 Lachlan OATES SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 20 11 31

5 Grant SHELDON RONHILL CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 29 29

6 Ross HOUSTON CENTRAL AC 24 24

7= Paul SORRIE SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 17 4 21

7= Bryan MACKIE EDINBURGH AC 11 10 21

9= Kerry-Liam WILSON RONHILL CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 12 8 20

9= Murray STRAIN HUNTERS BOG TROTTERS 20 20

11 Alex HENDRY CENTRAL AC 17 17

12= Ryan BEATTIE FALKIRK VICTORIA HARRIERS 15 15

12= Ben HUKINS RONHILL CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 15 15

14 David MILLAR IRVINE RC 14 14

15= Stephen TRAINER GREENOCK GLENPARK HARRIERS 13 13

15= Max MCNEILL LOTHIAN RC 13 13

17 Neil RENAULT EDINBURGH AC 12 12

18 Brian MCGARRITY SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 10 10

19= Kenny O'NEILL RONHILL CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 9 9
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19= Calum MCKENZIE CORSTORPHINE AAC 9 9

21 Kevin BRYDON SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 8 8

22 Stuart CAMPBELL CORSTORPHINE AAC 7 7

23= Adam PETERS SHETTLESTON HARRIERS 6 6

23= Patryk GIERJATOWICZ EDINBURGH UNIV H & H 6 6

25= Craig REID BELLAHOUSTON ROAD RUNNERS 5 5

25= Luke TRAYNOR GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 5 5

27 Stephen ALLAN KIRKINTILLOCH OLYMPIANS 4 4

28= Johnny LAWSON PORTOBELLO RUNNING CLUB 3 3

28= Conan MCCAUGHEY CENTRAL AC 3 3

30= Dermot CUMMINS CORSTORPHINE AAC 2 2

30= Ryan THOMSON RONHILL CAMBUSLANG HARRIERS 2 2

32= Darran MUIR LAW & DISTRICT AAC 1 1

32= Andrew LAWLER EDINBURGH AC 1 1


